Product data
Product Description
The NanoQuest is a compact standalone proximity card reader and
access controller that is easy to install and operate. The compact
device houses both the access control electronics and the 125kHz
proximity reader. Its slender design suits most architectural and
interior design settings, while the robust construction allows it to
be used in most working environments. A NanoQuest unit controls

RS232 serial card data output
to exernal controller/logging system
Ordering Information
N-QUEST-01	 NanoQuest standalone proximity card reader/
controller plus 2 Master cards
NP-CARD-PK-00	 Pack of 10 proximity cards for use with NanoQuest
(lost cards can’t be individually deleted)
NP-CARD-PK-01	 Pack of 10 proximity cards in filing wallet with
duplicate ‘administration’ cards and a card marker pen
NP-CARD-PK-02	 Pack of 25 proximity cards in filing wallet with
duplicate ‘administration’ cards and a card marker pen
NP-CARD-PK-03	 Pack of 40 proximity cards in filing wallet with
duplicate ‘administration’ cards and a card marker pen
NP-FOB-PK-00 	 Pack of 10 proximity fobs for use with NanoQuest
NP-FOB-PK-01 	 Pack of 10 fobs with duplicate ‘administration’ cards
in filing wallet with marker pen